

		Shivalik Rasayan Limited Regd. Office: Village Kolhapuri, P. O. Chandanwari, Dehradun - 248007 (CIN: L24237UR1979PLC005041) E-mail: cs@shivalikrasayan.com, Website: www.shivalikrasayan.com					
Extracts of Standalone and Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended on 31.03.2023 (all figures are in Rs. Lacs, except EPS)							
Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated	
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Year Ended	
		Audited 31.03.2023	Audited 31.03.2022	Audited 31.03.2023	Audited 31.03.2022	Audited 31.03.2023	Audited 31.03.2022
1	Total income from operations (net)	2481.32	2690.64	9578.14	10129.24	23911.11	21845.78
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	249.35	519.45	1461.68	1886.22	3166.18	3695.64
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	330.69	540.22	1510.45	1935.54	2983.30	3425.24
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	330.69	540.22	1510.45	1935.54	2983.30	3425.24
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax))	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
6	Equity Share Capital	724.46	724.46	724.46	724.46	724.46	724.46
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)						
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.5/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operation)						
	Basic:	2.28	3.73	10.42	13.69	15.02	18.12
	Diluted:	2.28	3.73	10.42	13.69	15.02	18.12
Notes: 1. The above Audited standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2023 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the company at its meeting held on 29th May 2023. The above results have been audited by the statutory auditors of the Company. The reports of the statutory auditors are unqualified. 2. This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant rules there under and in terms of Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and SEBI Circular dated July 5, 2016 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable. 3. The Board of Directors have recommended a final dividend @ 10% on Equity Shares of Rs. 5/- each i.e. 50 paise per Equity Share subject to approval of the members of the company in ensuing Annual General Meeting. 4. The company operates in business segment viz Agro Chemical, Pharma API & Pharma Formulations. 5. During the Financial year 2022-23 the company has incurred Rs. 6.50 Crore on R&D and API Plant. 6. The Earning Per Share has been calculated as per Ind AS-33. 7. The figures are regrouped in previous year also, wherever considered necessary, to make them comparable. 8. The figures of the last quarter ended March 31, 2023 and March 31, 2022 are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect to full financial year and the published unaudited year to date figure upto the period end of the third quarter of the relevant financial year, which were subject to limited review.							
For Shivalik Rasayan Limited Sd/- Rahul Bishnoi Chairman							
Place: New Delhi Date: 29.05.2023							

U.P. COOPERATIVE SUGAR FACTORIES FEDERATION LTD

9-A, RANA PRATAP MARG, LUCKNOW-226001

Tel No. (0522) 2612949, (0522)2628310, Fax: (0522) 2627994

Email: upsugarfed@yahoo.co.in | Website: www.upsugarfed.org

Short Term e-Tender Notice
Online e-bids are invited for the sale of different kind of Alcohol (SDS, Ena, matured spirit) from Cooperative Distilleries of U.P. to reputed Distilleries of India, bonafide registered users to whom license have been issued by the Excise Department and approved traders holding valid license of Excise department of the concerned State. E-bid can be uploaded upto 6.55 P.M on 07.06.2023 and Technical bid will be opened at 11.30 AM on and Financial bid at 3.30 PM on 08.06.2023. E-bid minimum EMD is Rs 100000/- EMD is variable if quoted quantity is above 01.00 lac BL. The rate at which EMD will increase will be Rs 1.80 per BL. Total quantity for sale of Alcohol is approximately 39,72,756.50 lac BL and Tender cost Rs. 2000/- + 18% GST (Non refundable). The details for submission of e-bids will be available on the e-tender PORTAL <http://etender.up.nic.in> and also on Federation website www.upsugarfed.org since 29.05.2023 at 6.55 PM. The Managing Director Federation reserves the right to cancel any or all the e-bids without assigning any reason. The decision of the Managing Director shall be final and binding.
UPSUGARFED/GM(AT)/....68.../3C
Date: 29.05.2023
MANAGING DIRECTOR

<div><div><div><div></div></div><div>SURYA INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED</div></div><div><div>CIN: L65921WB1980PLC033204</div><div>Regd. Office: 14/1B EZRA STREET KOLKATA WB 700001 IN</div><div>Email: sj2200@gmail.com</div></div></div>				
Extract of Statement of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2023 (Rs. in Lakhs)				
Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended 31-Mar-2023 (Audited)	Year ended 31-Mar-2023 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31-Mar-2022 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	7.93	7.93	1.93
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the quarter/year (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	6.24	6.24	1.21
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the quarter/year before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	6.24	6.24	1.21
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	4.61	4.61	0.88
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	4.61	4.61	0.88
6	Equity Share Capital			
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year			
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic:	2.31	2.31	0.44
	Diluted:	2.31	2.31	0.44
Notes: a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity http://suryaindustrialdevelopments.in.net . b) Ind AS compliant Financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2023 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on May 29, 2023. For and on behalf of the Board of Directors SATYA NARAYAN SUREKA (DIN - 00567139) Director				
Date: May 29, 2023 Place: Kolkata				

GENUS PAPER & BOARDS LIMITED

Regd. Office : Vill. Aghwanpur, Kanth Road, Moradabad-244001, Uttar Pradesh
Corporate Office: D-116, Okhla Industrial Area, Phase-I, New Delhi-110026
Ph.: 0591-2511242, E-mail: cs@genuspaper.com, Website: www.genuspaper.com, CIN: L21098UP2012PLC048300

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2023

(Rs. in Lakhs, Unless Otherwise Stated)

S. NO.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED					
		QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED		QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED			
		31-Mar-23 (Audited)	31-Dec-22 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-22 (Audited)	31-Mar-23 (Audited)	31-Mar-22 (Audited)	31-Mar-23 (Audited)	31-Dec-22 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-22 (Audited)	31-Mar-23 (Audited)	31-Mar-22 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	19343.27	12776.76	12837.09	65515.94	43989.29	22554.62	14167.39	17489.90	72392.78	58244.46
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	61.71	(305.32)	428.40	(1398.01)	611.93	(23.99)	(558.92)	636.82	(1134.71)	2946.88
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	61.71	(305.32)	428.40	(1398.01)	611.93	(23.99)	(558.92)	636.82	(1134.71)	2946.88
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	47.47	(304.17)	683.66	(1372.94)	831.42	(17.14)	(493.95)	765.08	(1176.40)	2578.71
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(159.84)	(304.17)	936.43	(1580.26)	1084.19	(326.26)	(493.95)	891.26	(1485.52)	2704.89
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Re.1/- each)	2571.26	2571.26	2571.26	2571.26	2571.26	2571.26	2571.26	2571.26	2571.26	2571.26
7	Other equity (Reserves)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (Face value of Re.1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-(not annualised) (Amount in Rs.)										
	Basic:	0.02	(0.12)	0.27	(0.53)	0.32	(0.01)	(0.19)	0.30	(0.46)	1.00
	Diluted:	0.02	(0.12)	0.27	(0.53)	0.32	(0.01)	(0.19)	0.30	(0.46)	1.00

Notes:

- The above audited financial results of Genus Paper & Boards Limited ("the Company") have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on May 29, 2023. Audit Report of these results as required under Regulation 33 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, has been completed by the statutory auditors of the Company. The Statutory Auditor has issued an unqualified report thereon.
- The Above financial results of the company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) prescribed under section 133 of The Companies Act, 2013 read with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended.
- The full format of the results is available on the website of the stock exchanges (www.bseindia.com) and (www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.genuspaper.com).
- Previous year/period figures has been regrouped/reclassified, wherever necessary to conform to those current year classification.

Place: Moradabad
Date : May 29, 2023


For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
(Himanshu Agarwal)
Whole time Director
DIN: 00065185

<div><div><div><div></div></div><div>ADISHAKTI LOHA AND ISPAT LIMITED</div></div><div><div>CIN: L51909DL2015PLC275150</div><div>Regd. Off: Plot 3, Shop No. 325, Third Floor, Aggarwal Plaza, Sector-14, Rohini, New Delhi - 110 085</div><div>Tel: 011-27860681 Email Id: info@adishakti.loha.com Website: www.adishakti.loha.com</div></div></div>							
STANDALONE OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (SME) FOR THE HALF YEAR AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2023 (Rs. in Lacs)							
Sl. No.	Particulars	Half Year Ended		Year Ended		31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
		31.03.2023 (Audited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)		
1.	Total income from operations	370.32	35.63	405.95	635.07		
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	4.25	5.43	9.68	(2.01)		
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	4.25	5.43	9.68	(2.01)		
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	7.89	0.99	7.30	0.93		
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	7.89	0.99	7.30	0.93		
6.	Equity Share Capital	455.80	455.80	455.80	455.80		
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	45.14	45.14	45.14	25.97		
8.	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
	1. Basic:	0.17	0.02	0.16	0.03		
	2. Diluted:	0.17	0.02	0.16	0.03		
Notes: 1. The Standalone Audited Financial Results for the half year and year ended 31st March, 2023 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on May 29, 2023. The Standalone Audited Financial Results along with Statement of Assets and Liabilities have been subjected to Auditors Report pursuant to the Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 received from the Statutory Auditors of the company. 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Half year and year ended audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the audited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange(s) website i.e. BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and website of the Company i.e. (www.adishakti.loha.com). For and on behalf of the Board of Directors ADISHAKTI LOHA AND ISPAT LIMITED Sd/- Pawan Kumar Mittal (Director) DIN: 00749265							
Date: 29.05.2023 Place: New Delhi							

"IMPORTANT"

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

<div><div><div><div></div></div><div>Avasara Finance Limited</div></div><div><div>Regd. Office : Bandra Hill View CHS, 3rd Floor, 85, Hill Road, Opp. Yoko Sizzler, Bandra (West), Mumbai - 400050.</div><div>(CIN - L74899MH1994PLC216417)</div></div></div>				
Extract of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and year ended 31 March 2023 (Rs. in Lacs except earning per share)				
Particulars	Current Quarter Ended 31 March 2023 (Audited)	Year to date figures 31 March 2023 (Audited)	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 31 March 2022 (Audited)	
	Audited	Audited	Audited	
Total income from operations (net)	19.25	32.23	4.24	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	7.46	2.85	(9.99)	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (After exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	7.46	2.85	(9.99)	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	7.45	2.85	11.66	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income(after tax))	-	-	-	
Equity Share Capital	500.09	500.09	500.09	
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)				
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	-	(276.24)	-	
Basic:	0.15	0.06	(0.23)	
Diluted:	0.15	0.06	(0.23)	
Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites - www.bseindia.com and Website of the Company- www.trcf.in . 2. The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 29th May 2023 3. This Statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards), Rules 2015 (IND AS), prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable. For and on behalf of Board of Directors Avasara Finance Limited Sd/- Sabrinath Gopala Krishnan Whole time Director DIN: 08479403				
Place: Bangalore Date: 29 May, 2023				


QGO FINANCE LIMITED
CIN : L65910MH1993PLC302405

Regd Office: 3rd Floor, A-514, TTC Industrial Area, MIDC, Mahape, Navi Mumbai – 400701.
E: Contactus@qgofinance.com | Website: www.qgofinance.com | Tel No.: +91-22-49762795
[Regulation 47(1) (b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015]

Extract of Audited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2023
(Amounts in Lakhs)

BSE Code - 538646

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Year ended		Previous Year ended March 31, 2022
		March 31, 2023	December 31, 2022	March 31, 2022	March 31, 2023	March 31, 2022	
		Audited	Un-Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	
1	Total Income from Operations	307.71	291.83	255.31	1156.63	838.46	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	57.05	58.2	52.24	237.14	143.17	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	57.05	58.2	52.24	237.14	143.17	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	43.82	42.94	39.15	175.98	93.26	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	43.82	42.94	39.15	175.98	93.26	
6	Equity Share Capital	695.28	695.28	695.28	695.28	695.28	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	614.99	571.17	463.51	614.99	463.51	
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
	Basic:	0.63	0.62	0.56	2.53	1.34	
	Diluted:	0.63	0.62	0.56	2.53	1.34	

Notes:

- This Financial statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and Companies (IAS) Amendment Rules, 2016 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
- The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 30.05.2023 pursuant to Regulation 33 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations. The full format of the said Results are available website of the Company viz., www.qgofinance.com and also on the Stock Exchange websites i.e. www.bseindia.com.
- The Company operated in Financing and Investing sector which is a single Business Segment in accordance with Ind AS-108 "Operating Segment" notified pursuant to Companies (Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015.
- During the Quarter under review, the company has allotted 400 Non Convertible Debentures at the issue price of Rs. 1,00,000 per Debenture. The Actual Amount of Utilisation in Quarter under review is Rs. 4,00,00,000.
- The Total Loan Booked till 31.03.2023 is of Rs. 16,206,016/- . The Total Outstanding Non Convertible Debenture as on 31.03.2023 is of Rs. 67,40,00,000/-.
- Figures for the Previous period have been regrouped/re-classified to confirm to the figures of the current period.

For Qgo Finance Limited
SD/-
Rachana Singi
Managing Director
DIN: 00166508

Date: 30.05.2023
Place: Navi Mumbai

||
||
||

